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17367 279 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. $87,500

F17367 279 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. $87,500 1.
Bet:Sagamore & Clinton
Lot 90x278 Lot 126- Pit 3.
Col:frame,comp.rf,part ss/scrs
lst-4-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,lav,libr.which opens

to Greenhouse + porch,open & enc. porches
2nd-5-5 bedrms,3 baths w/s.o.t.,sundeck,sleeping porch;3

iron balconies w/french doors to each
3rd-2-2 bedrms,bath,attic,open stairs
Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent."Children's Theatre w/stage",wine
HW:0il /cellar
3-car det.garage,paved drive
L-16.1 B-30.7 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $3421.08.Poss:1/1/77 or
arr.Key w/LR (all offices) & D&H. Termite pol.w/Western.
L-shaped ch,mahogany frt.door;all leaded glass wind.thru-

•

out;vinyl firs in ch & dr;china cab & wind.seat dr,antique
marble fp from home of Henry Ward Beecher.DW & disposal,
laund.chute.Incl:2 wind.a/c's,all w/w on stairs,hall,3 brs
water softener.Nego:lr & m.br carpet.Ancient dog "King" in
kit. NOT FOR RENT. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.Columbia High,Our
Lady of Sorrows or St.Joseph's Paro. Mplwd. RR Station.
LR:BMD 467-3883 8003006/2003007 (6-60-40-o-a-a)
Owner:Miriam Dinerman (widow) Prem. 762-4915

Conv.279 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. 11-4-3-lav. 7 brs.587,500



#7436—8/16/76 Under contract by Rilley.

#7454—9/29/76 Contingency removed. Selling price $83,000

•rtrl



^3970 279 Wyoming Ave., Mplvd, . $467300. 1
Former #3l4oO - nevr photo All Cash
Bet: Sagamore Rd. & Town Line
Lot: 90x278x90. Lot #126,133A> Blk.#9
Frame,Col.,bit. 34 yrs., comp.rf., hardwood flors.
1st- 4- vest., c.h., l.r., panel, libr.,d.r.,kit.,lav.fp.,

back,sun porch
2nd- 5- 5 bedrms., 3 t.baths, 1 both w/shower over tub
3rd- 2- 2 bedrms., 1 bath,tiled, attic, open stairs
Basement: toilet, laund.,outside ent.,mixed w.p.
Hot Water, circulating:Oil, 500 gal.tank, annual cost $400.00
3-car garage, det.
LB: B & Co., SO 3-kOkO 6-2k-63 Exp. 12-24-63
Owner:Frank D. & Edith Levi, prem.,S0 3-1747
1963 Assess: Land $10,000. 1963 Rate $3-50

Bldg.$27,600. " Taxes $1,316.00
Poss. arranged. Part s.s.Beaut.modernized home in excellent
condition.Casement windows throughout.Connecting conservatory
w/glass roof.Antique fp.from House of Henry VMrd Beecher.
Gardener costs average of $35-00 month for the '.year. Call
for all appts. Jefferson G.S., Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia H.S.

ikCOJW.279 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 11-4-3 Lav. HW:0IL $4^000.



~7/8/63 Written price reduction to $U+,000.
#^77—8/30/63 Owner away until Sept. 2£th. Key w/L.B.

#51^89—9/27/63 Owner returned. Call for a l l appointments.

#5ii9ii—10/9/63 Under contract by Brenner*

#$ll98—10/18/63 Contracts signed. Contingency reraovad. Selling
price $k>,000.



279 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $ %
Former //16576-new photo All Cash
Bet:Sagamore Rd. & Town Line
Lot 90 x 200
Frame,Col.,bit.26 yrs.,comp.rf.,part s.s.
lst-il-vest., c.h.,l.r. ,antique fp.,pan.libr.,d.r. ,mod.

kit.,lav.,back, & sun p.
2nd-5-5 bedrms.,,3 t.baths-all w/shower over tub
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,t.bath,attic,open stairs
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent.Mixed w.p.
Circulating Hot Water:Oil,$325 ann'l cost,500 g.t.
3-car garage,det.
L.B:B & Co.,Inc. SO 3-kokO 9-/29/55 Exp. 3/29/56
OwnerrFranl̂ : & Edith Levi,prem., SO 3-17^7
1955 Assess: Land $^;200 ^ ^

Bldg. 10,100
Poss.arranged.Extra lot 100x7o on Sagamore Rd.is incl.'
in price.Casement windows thruout.Connecting conserva-
tory with glass roof.Large storage cedar closets.Space
for rec.rm.Please call for appts.to show.Beautifully
modernized home with ultra modern kitchen & powder rm.
Exterior being repainted. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS
Columbia HS. ,
279 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. ll-U-3 lav. HW:0il



#U271 10/7/$$ Car. 1955 A3seas. to read land |U,200,
KLdg, 110,000/ Taxes $1,016.73

#1*275—10/17/55 Writ tea price reductin to #(6,200 • APPROVED..
Lot on Sagamore Rd» is definitely not a buildable lot. Price
of 11*6,200 includes the lot,

,/l43U8—U/13/56 Renew for 6 mos. from 3/29/56 to 9/29/56 at
the same price*

#ii353--li/25/56 Written price reduction to #1)2,500. Show & submit
offers.

#1J362—5/16/56 Below APP. price. Owner anxious. Show & submit offe
#hyih—6/15/56 "ubmit all offers. Owner anxious*
7/15/57 F.M. Withdrawn. No longer for sale.



16576 279 Wyoming Ave.*. Maple wood $35,000 1 ]
BetJCurtis PI & Hickory Dr. F & C •
Lot 90 x.301 • 231 x 100 All Cash
Frame, Coil,,bit. 17 yrs.,woodshingle roof,ptd.trim?
oak f i r s , 1st & 2nd.
1st— 3~c.li. ,l.r. , firepl. ,d. r. ,kit. ,lav. ,2 open porches
2nd~5~5 "oedrms. ,3 t.baths w/shower over tubs
3rd~2~2 bedrms.,1 t.bath, open stairs
Baseaent: "coilet, laund. ,outside ent.
Hot 'Vater;0il, 550 gal. tank Bronze water pipes
3- car r :o.?r- pe, det.
L.B,U,'B.P, Or. 2-3460 4/18/46-Ex. 10/18/46
Owner:Llr.bel -K. Winter,prem. ,SO 2-2826
1945 Assess:Land*~Wyoniing plot ^3,200 Rates $4.13

Sagamore plot 1,000 Taxes $565.81
' Bldg. 9,500

$13,700 l

*Plot faces on Wyoming Ave. & Sagamore Rd. Wyoming ' t
ploc is 90 x 200 x 90 x 175, Sagamore Rd. plot is
100 x 56 x 101 x 90» Poss: 90 days after signing of |
contracts. Purchaser must be acceptable. Part storm
sash.

279 17yo:.iing Aye. , MapJLewopd _10-4-3_ HW;Oii |35,OO0L J
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Bulletin. •!* Wyoming Ave. ivlaplewood
10/7/36

Owner Mrs. Angus M. Winter SO-2-2826

3/4 of an acre approx. Hot water heat

1st - SH, lav, LR, BR, Lib, But pty, K
Refrig rm ttth frigid air, Scrd. Prch

V\\> 2rL^ ~ ̂  t)ed-:rais 2 baths sleeping prch.md's rm
V V & bath

3rd - 2 bedrms 1 bath cedar closet store rras.

3 car garage detached
Free & clear Cash one-half

279 Wyoming Ave Maplawood 11-4-3 $48,500



5/5/42 //j/ i
Bull. 279 'Tyoioing Avenue, Haplewood

Owner: "abel K. Tinter Lot 90 x 200 LT - 3200
. • BV - 9 5 0 0

Frame and weather stained clapboard shingles. Casement
wilidovrs throughout.

1st - CIT - veranda - LB - Porch -DE - Study - conservatory j
E

2nd - 5. 1Q. bedrooms - 3 tiled baths.- sleep, porch - j
deck roof. „

3rd - 2 maid's rooms and bath - lg. storage cedar closets
Basement - Space for game room, laundry, lavatory
Heat - Hot "tfater fired by oil 3-car garage

/

279 r/yoining Avenue, I'aplewood 11-4-3 Qil $30,000



. JUL11^ :,:. './inter -owner —j.O.B-
tprem.) 2826

House 2-1/2 yrs. old-Frame,shingle roof
lot 90 x 256.26 x 100.69 x 301.47

, - • ~ . • no_ taor t ^ a ^ e

1st- center hall,L.rt. .library,!)..a..,lav.
pantry,!:. ,2 open porches

2nd- 4 rooms, 2 baths, sleeping
aun deck, uaid's room L~; bath

3rd- 2 rooms, bath, cedar closet,
storage a t t i c , clothes chute

3-car garage Recreation room-basement

- '". hot watex1 heating system
W . ••-•• lar£,e hot water otorfi^e boiler v;ith6oal
"Ti attachment —Each bath,shower o#er tub '

s tee l casement windowa thruout ]
llaatel in L.Kicarae fatom Brooklyn home ofHeury
Ward Beecher ^ .

Wyoming Ave. r ^laplewood y

crt-c



submit offer'

reduce to §46,000 -won't consider undt_/fc '•--




